
School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

200848Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200848 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MELISSA ROSS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:16 amFERNLAND RD & TWO MILE RD

 2 7:19 am10150 FERNLAND RD

 3 7:20 am10030 FERNLAND RD

 4 7:21 amFERNLAND RD & JONES LN

 5 7:22 am9915 FERNLAND RD

 6 7:24 amWASHINGTON RD & FERNLAND RD

 7 7:26 amFERNLAND RD & CEMETERY RD

 8 7:37 am8710 US HWY 90

 9 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 200848 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MELISSA ROSS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:03 pm8710 US HWY 90

 3 3:14 pmFERNLAND RD & CEMETERY RD

 4 3:16 pmWASHINGTON RD & FERNLAND RD

 5 3:18 pm9915 FERNLAND RD

 6 3:19 pm10030 FERNLAND RD

 7 3:20 pmFERNLAND RD & JONES LN

 8 3:21 pm10030 FERNLAND RD

 9 3:23 pm10130 FERNLAND RD

 10 3:24 pm10286 FERNLAND RD

 11 3:26 pm10405 FERNLAND RD

 12 3:27 pmFERNLAND RD & TWO MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201221Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201221 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS SALLEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 am9105 ARGYLE RD@BEVERLY RD

 2 7:02 am9175 ARGYLE RD

 3 7:03 am9201 ARGYLE RD

 4 7:05 am9245 ARGYLE RD.

 5 7:06 am9275 ARGYLE RD

 6 7:08 amARGYLE RD & ARGYLE ESTATES RD

 7 7:09 am9645 ARGYLE RD

 8 7:11 am9770 ARGYLE RD

 9 7:12 am9934 ARGYLE RD

 10 7:14 am10124 ARGYLE RD

 11 7:16 amARGYLE RD & CORY LN

 12 7:17 am10444 ARGYLE RD

 13 7:19 am9050 TWO MILE RD A

 14 7:20 am9030 TWO MILE RD

 15 7:21 am8950 TWO MILE RD

 16 7:23 amWATEROAK DR & TWO MILE RD

 17 7:25 am10470 BEVERLY RD

 18 7:26 am10355 BEVERLY RD

 19 7:27 am10275 BEVERLY RD

 20 7:31 am9557 BEVERLY RD

 21 7:32 am9511 BEVERLY RD

 22 7:38 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201221 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS SALLEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:00 pm9175 ARGYLE RD

 3 3:01 pm9201 ARGYLE RD

 4 3:03 pm9245 ARGYLE RD.

 5 3:04 pm9275 ARGYLE RD

 6 3:06 pmARGYLE RD & ARGYLE ESTATES RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

 7 3:08 pm9770 ARGYLE RD

 8 3:11 pmARGYLE RD & CORY LN

 9 3:12 pm10444 ARGYLE RD

 10 3:14 pm9050 TWO MILE RD

 11 3:15 pm8950 TWO MILE RD

 12 3:16 pm9030 TWO MILE RD

 13 3:19 pmWATEROAK DR & TWO MILE RD

 14 3:20 pm10470 BEVERLY RD

 15 3:22 pm10355 BEVERLY RD

 16 3:23 pm10275 BEVERLY RD

 17 3:26 pm9557 BEVERLY RD

 18 3:28 pm9511 BEVERLY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201222Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201222 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - JAYDE ALFORD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:04 am9721 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 2 7:06 am8001 ONE MILE RD

 3 7:07 am7910 ONE MILE RD

 4 7:09 am7810 ONE MILE RD

 5 7:10 am9990 MAGNOLIA RD

 6 7:11 am7820 MAGNOLIA CREST DR

 7 7:13 amMAGNOLIA CREST DR W & MAGNOLIA CREST DR W

 8 7:14 amMAGNOLIA CREST CT & MAGNOLIA CREST CT

 9 7:16 am10223 MAGNOLIA RD

 10 7:18 am10254 MAGNOLIA RD

 11 7:19 amMAGNOLIA RD & CURTIS LN

 12 7:22 am8040 TWO MILE RD

 13 7:23 amIRVINGTON BLB HWY @ AMANDA LN @ SAVANNAH ESTATES

 14 7:27 amIRVINGTON CT @ IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 15 7:28 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MURRAY RD

 16 7:30 am10245 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 17 7:31 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & LAOS ST

 18 7:32 amEASYWAY ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 19 7:35 am9576 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 20 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201222 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - JAYDE ALFORD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:01 pm9576 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 3 3:03 pm8001 ONE MILE RD

 4 3:04 pm7910 ONE MILE RD

 5 3:06 pm7810 ONE MILE RD

 6 3:07 pm9990 MAGNOLIA RD

 7 3:09 pmMAGNOLIA CREST DR W & MAGNOLIA CREST DR W

 8 3:10 pmMAGNOLIA CREST CT & MAGNOLIA CREST CT

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

 9 3:11 pm7820 MAGNOLIA CREST DR

 10 3:13 pm10223 MAGNOLIA RD

 11 3:15 pm10254 MAGNOLIA RD

 12 3:16 pmMAGNOLIA RD & CURTIS LN

 13 3:18 pm8040 TWO MILE RD

 14 3:20 pmIRVINGTON BLB HWY @ AMANDA LN @ SAVANNAH ESTATES

 15 3:22 pm10375 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 16 3:23 pmIRVINGTON CT & IRVINGTON BLB HWY

 17 3:24 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MURRAY RD

 18 3:27 pm10245 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 19 3:30 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & LAOS ST

 20 3:32 pmEASYWAY ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 21 3:33 pm9965 IRVINGTON BLB - PM ONLY

 22 3:35 pm9721 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201236Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201236 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - ASHLEY DICKINSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:14 am9170 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 2 7:15 am9057 HOME AVE

 3 7:16 am16TH ST & INGLESIDE AVE

 4 7:17 amHOME AVE & INGLESIDE AVE

 5 7:17 amHOME AVE & 15TH ST

 6 7:19 am8101 PARK BLVD

 7 7:20 amFRANKLIN AVE & 15TH ST

 8 7:23 am8213 HALF MILE RD

 9 7:25 am9037 MATLOCK RD

 10 7:26 am9151 MATLOCK RD

 11 7:26 am9233 MATLOCK RD

 12 7:27 am9366 MATLOCK RD

 13 7:28 am9435 CORNELIUS RD

 14 7:28 am9460 CORNELIUS RD

 15 7:29 amGINKLE RD S & CORNELIUS RD

 16 7:30 am9557 CORNELIUS RD

 17 7:31 am9551 CORNELIUS RD

 18 7:32 amHALF MILE RD & CUMBERLAND

 19 7:33 amHALF MILE RD. & BEVERLY RD.

 20 7:34 am9256 BEVERLY RD

 21 7:35 am9171 BEVERLY RD

 22 7:38 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201236 - FROM  ST ELMO ELEM - ASHLEY DICKINSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:14 pm9171 BEVERLY RD

 3 3:14 pm9256 BEVERLY RD

 4 3:15 pmHALF MILE RD. & BEVERLY RD.

 5 3:17 pmHALF MILE RD & CUMBERLAND

 6 3:18 pm9366 MATLOCK RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

 7 3:18 pm9435 CORNELIUS RD

 8 3:19 pm9460 CORNELIUS RD

 9 3:20 pm9233 MATLOCK RD

 10 3:21 pm9151 MATLOCK RD

 11 3:21 pm9037 MATLOCK RD

 12 3:22 pmFRANKLIN AVE & 15TH ST

 13 3:24 pm9170 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 14 3:25 pm8213 HALF MILE RD

 15 3:27 pmGINKLE RD S & CORNELIUS RD

 16 3:28 pm9551 CORNELIUS RD

 17 3:28 pm9557 CORNELIUS RD

 18 3:31 pm16TH ST & HOME AVE

 19 3:31 pm9057 HOME AVE

 20 3:32 pm16TH ST & INGLESIDE AVE

 21 3:33 pmHOME AVE & INGLESIDE AVE

 22 3:33 pmHOME AVE & 15TH ST

 23 3:35 pm8101 PARK BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201238Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201238 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - JESSICA HENDRICKS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:16 amLOUIS TILLMAN RD & LAWSON DR

 2 7:18 amLOUIS TILLMAN RD & WEBB RD

 3 7:19 amLOUIS TILLMAN RD & MANNING DR

 4 7:22 amBOE RD & MCCOLLOUGH RD

 5 7:23 am10380 BOE RD

 6 7:25 am10030 BOE RD

 7 7:27 am9560 BOE RD

 8 7:31 am8825 HENLEY RD

 9 7:32 am8921 ROBERTS RD

 10 7:33 amROBERTS RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 11 7:35 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & CEMETERY RD

 12 7:36 amBEVERLY ROAD EXT & WINSTON LN

 13 7:38 amROUSH RD & DEES RD

 14 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201238 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - JESSICA HENDRICKS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:03 pmROUSH RD & DEES RD

 3 3:05 pmBEVERLY ROAD EXT & WINSTON LN

 4 3:06 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & CEMETERY RD

 5 3:09 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & ROBERTS RD

 6 3:11 pm8921 ROBERTS RD

 7 3:12 pm8825 HENLEY RD

 8 3:15 pm9560 BOE RD

 9 3:18 pm10030 BOE RD

 10 3:19 pm10050 BOE RD

 11 3:21 pm10380 BOE RD

 12 3:23 pmBOE RD & MCCOLLOUGH RD

 13 3:26 pmLOUIS TILLMAN RD & MANNING DR

 14 3:27 pmLOUIS TILLMAN RD & WEBB RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

 15 3:28 pmLOUIS TILLMAN RD & LAWSON DR

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201418Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201418 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS CARTER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:07 am9280 TWO MILE RD

 2 7:08 am9320 TWO MILE RD

 3 7:09 am9360 TWO MILE RD

 4 7:12 am10235 - A CODY DRISKELL RD

 5 7:14 am10085 CODY DRISKELL RD

 6 7:15 am10074 CODY DRISKELL RD

 7 7:17 am9900 HALF MILE RD

 8 7:19 amHALF MILE RD & HAMILTON LN

 9 7:20 am9735 HALF MILE RD

 10 7:24 amHENLEY RD & DODGE RD

 11 7:25 am9040 DODGE RD

 12 7:26 am8910 MARCH RD

 13 7:28 am8814 MARCH RD

 14 7:29 amFOSTERS TRL & MARCH RD

 15 7:31 amMARCH RD & E GULLEY WAY

 16 7:32 amMARCH RD & POIROUX RD

 17 7:35 am9101 BOE RD

 18 7:37 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & BOE RD

 19 7:38 amBOE RD & DEES RD

 20 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201418 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS CARTER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:12 pmBOE RD & DEES RD

 3 3:14 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & BOE RD

 4 3:16 pm9161 BOE RD

 5 3:17 pmFOSTERS TRL & MARCH RD

 6 3:19 pmMARCH RD & E GULLEY WAY

 7 3:21 pmMARCH RD & POIROUX RD

 8 3:25 pm8814 MARCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

 9 3:26 pm8910 MARCH RD

 10 3:28 pm9040 DODGE RD

 11 3:29 pmHENLEY RD & DODGE RD

 12 3:34 pm9735 HALF MILE RD

 13 3:35 pmHALF MILE RD & HAMILTON LN

 14 3:37 pm9900 HALF MILE RD

 15 3:40 pm10074 CODY DRISKELL RD

 16 3:41 pm10085 CODY DRISKELL RD

 17 3:42 pm10235 - A CODY DRISKELL RD

 18 3:46 pm9360 TWO MILE RD

 19 3:48 pm9320 TWO MILE RD

 20 3:49 pm9280 TWO MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201440Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201440 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS PHILLIPS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amHWY 90 &MURRAY HILL RD-- PALMERS MOTEL

 2 7:25 amMURRAY OAKS & MURRAY HILL RD.

 3 7:27 amMURRAY HILL RD & FOXLAND DR

 4 7:28 am7877 MURRAY HILL RD

 5 7:28 amMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR S

 6 7:29 amMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR N

 7 7:30 am7571 MURRAY HILL RD EXT

 8 7:30 am7637 ELON ST

 9 7:32 amELON ST & MURRAY HILL DR

 10 7:33 am7653 MURRAY HILL RD EXT

 11 7:36 am7756 MCDONALD RD

 12 7:38 amMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 13 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201440 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS  PHILLIPS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:02 pmMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 3 3:04 pm7756 MCDONALD RD

 4 3:08 pmELON ST & MURRAY HILL DR

 5 3:08 pm7637 ELON ST

 6 3:09 pm7653 MURRAY HILL RD EXT

 7 3:10 pm7571 MURRAY HILL RD EXT

 8 3:12 pmMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR N

 9 3:12 pmMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR S

 10 3:13 pm7877 MURRAY HILL RD

 11 3:13 pmMURRAY HILL RD & FOXLAND DR

 12 3:15 pmMURRAY OAKS & MURRAY HILL RD.

 13 3:15 pmHWY 90 &MURRAY HILL RD-- PALMERS MOTEL

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

201445Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201445 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS FOX - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 am7450 US HWY 90 -SPEEDWAY RV PARK

 2 7:17 am7925 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR S

 3 7:18 am7585 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR S

 4 7:20 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & CLOVER DR

 5 7:21 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & SCENIC VIEW CT

 6 7:23 am7847 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR W

 7 7:24 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR. & RAINBOW COURT

 8 7:26 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & SPRING CIR

 9 7:28 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR N & N VALLEY CT

 10 7:34 amGULF BLVD & GULF CT

 11 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 201445 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS FOX - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:00 pmGULF BLVD & GULF CT

 3 3:04 pm7925 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR S

 4 3:04 pm7585 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR S

 5 3:05 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & CLOVER DR

 6 3:05 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & SCENIC VIEW CT

 7 3:05 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR. & RAINBOW COURT

 8 3:07 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & SPRING CIR

 9 3:07 pm7847 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR W

 10 3:07 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR N & N VALLEY CT

 11 3:11 pm7450 US HWY 90 -SPEEDWAY RV PARK

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

2018104Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2018104 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS RYAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amBURLINGTON DR & NOLEN BLVD

 2 7:12 am10395 RAMSEY RD & JOE MOORE MHP

 3 7:13 am10245 RAMSEY RD

 4 7:17 am11121 NELSON RD

 5 7:18 am10866 NELSON RD

 6 7:22 am10450 SMITH RD

 7 7:23 am9927 WAXTON RD

 8 7:24 amTOM WALLER RD & WAXTON RD

 9 7:26 am10361 TOM WALLER RD

 10 7:27 amTOM WALLER RD & PEYTONS LN

 11 7:29 amSOUTHFIELD RD & TOM WALLER RD

 12 7:31 amTOM WALLER RD & WOODIE LN

 13 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 2018104 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS RYAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:08 pmTOM WALLER RD & WOODIE LN

 3 3:12 pmSOUTHFIELD RD & TOM WALLER RD

 4 3:13 pmTOM WALLER RD & PEYTONS LN

 5 3:15 pm10361 TOM WALLER RD

 6 3:16 pmTOM WALLER RD & WAXTON RD

 7 3:17 pm9927 WAXTON RD

 8 3:19 pm10450 SMITH RD

 9 3:22 pm10866 NELSON RD

 10 3:24 pm11121 NELSON RD

 11 3:27 pm10245 RAMSEY RD

 12 3:30 pm10395 RAMSEY RD & JOE MOORE MHP

 13 3:31 pmBURLINGTON DR & NOLEN BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2020-2021 09/25/2020

Revised

202064Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 202064 - TO ST ELMO ELEM - MS LINDSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 amCURTIS DR & CURTIS CT

 2 7:20 am7520 ONE MILE RD

 3 7:22 am9780 MAGNOLIA RD

 4 7:24 am9583 MAGNOLIA RD

 5 7:25 am9590 MAGNOLIA RD

 6 7:27 amHALF MILE RD & HODGE NURSERY RD

 7 7:28 amHODGE NURSERY RD & SEEDING CT

 8 7:29 amHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

 9 7:30 amHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 10 7:31 amHODGE NURSERY RD & PECAN CT

 11 7:34 am7671 HALF MILE RD

 12 7:40 amST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

ZONE 3 - 202064 - FROM ST ELMO ELEM - MS LINDSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmST. ELMO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0690)

 2 3:11 pm7671 HALF MILE RD

 3 3:15 pmCURTIS DR & CURTIS CT

 4 3:16 pm7520 ONE MILE RD

 5 3:19 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & PECAN CT

 6 3:20 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 7 3:21 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

 8 3:23 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & SEEDING CT

 9 3:25 pm9590 MAGNOLIA RD

 10 3:26 pm9583 MAGNOLIA RD

 11 3:28 pm9780 MAGNOLIA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.9 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


